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Client stats
TOTAL UNIQUE CLIENTS AVERAGE # OF CLIENTS PER DAY AVERAGE USAGE PER CLIENT
8385 3369 78.27¢ce
Clients per day
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Top SSIDs by usage
Mame Encryption # Clients Usage % Usage
@Bodin_Student NfA 6212 51.83TB I 81.91%
@Bodin_Teacher N/A 713 8.32TB - 13.14%
@Bodin_Guest NfA 407 2.03TB 1 3.27%
@Bodin_WIN N/A 103 73472 GB I 113%
@Bodin_ioT MN/A 28 38914 GB 1 0.60%
@Bodin_REG NJA 1 2.7 MB = 0.01%

@Bodin_Academic NfA 1 713 KB < 0.01%



L3 a
aunsalean ey

Top devices

Name Model # Clients Usage % Usage

Dis Switch naasmasia MS225-24P 4 199.81 7B _— 31.20%
MX250 MX250 7773 103.81TB - 16.21%
Distribution a1a153 fu1 MS125-24P 5901 16.42 T8 I 2.56%
Distribution Tsaas 4 MS125-24P 6078 15.99 TE 1 2.50%
Distribution a1a1352 Tl MS125-24P 6010 13.69 T8 1 214%
Distribution a1a154 1 MS125-24P 5701 13.56 TB 1 212%
Distribution anaTwadus Tl MS125-24P 5804 M58 TB [ 1.81%
Distribution a1a15T1 2 MS125-24P 5941 1012 TB | 1.58%
Distribution a1a151 ful MS125-24P 6030 9.46 TB | 1.48%
Distribution a1a153 ud MS125-24P 5192 9.6 TB I 1.43%
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Top clients by usage

Description Usage % Usage

3C:1B:F8:68:1B:6C 59.23 TB ] 9.25%
3C1B:F8:3A:40:FD 54.07 TB - 8.44%
3CBF8:60:37:E0 4618 7B " 7.21%
3CB:F8:60:37:DE 40.36 TB ] 6.30%
INTRASERVER 543 TB I 0.85%
BC:6B:FF:F6:A5:D6 5.207TB I 0.81%
DS-2CD1043G2-LIUF-5L20240328AAWRFC2418895 1.58 TB I 0.25%
04:03:12:86:D8:82 1.58 TB I 0.25%
DS-2CD1043G2-LIUF-5L20240328AAWRFC2418996 1.58 TB I 0.25%

DS-2CD1043G2-LIUF-SL20240328AAWRFC2418997 1.49 TB 0.23%
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Top application categories

Category

Other

Social web

Music

Video

Software & anti-virus updates
Online backup

VolP & video conferencing
File sharing

Productivity

Advertising
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Top applications by usage

Application

Non-web TCP

Real Time Streaming Protocol
Miscellaneous secure web
Encrypted TCP (SSL)
Facebook

UppP

Quic

Google Services

TikTok

Miscellaneous web

Usage

546.9 TB

3134 TB

B8.24TB

B.B3TE

498 TE

3.32TB

171 TE

1.22TB

925.08 GB

815.04 GB

Usage

2123578

185.54 TB

43.7 T8

31.21TB

19.26 TB

18.94 TB

181 TB

9.64 TB

878 7B

81 TB

% Usage

% Usage

89.94%

515%

1.36%

112%

0.82%

0.55%

0.28%

0.20%

0.15%

013%

34.92%

30.51%

719%

513%

307%

3N%

1.96%

1.59%

1.44%

1.33%
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Top client device manufacturers by usage

Manufacturer Usage # Clients % Clients

Hangzhou Hikvision... 398.81 1B 283 ] 3.49%
Other 181.83 TB 6438 I 76.78%
Dell 2313 7TB 319 ] 3.80%
Intel 10.79 TB 476 u 5.68%
Meraki 5.37 7B 306 ] 3.65%
Guangzhou Shiyuan... 5.20TB 1 0.01%
Apple 2.89TB 95 I 113%
AzureWave Technology 2.44 TB 53 ! 0.63%
Kiaomi Communications 204718 77 0.92%
CLOUD Network Technology... 168 TB 58 I 0.69%
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Top operating systems by usage @

0s Usage # Clients % Clients

Other 621.56 TB 7963 e 0,97 %
Windows 10 777 TB 334 ] 3.98%
Meraki Network O35 5.37 7B 306 1 3.65%
Android 26278 153 1 1.82%
Windows 8 815.65 GB 49 | 0.58%
Windows 7 597.94 GB 26 I 0.31%
Windows 7/Vista 510.85 GB 33 I 0.38%
Windows XP 209.49 GB 13 ! 0.16%
Eye-Fi Wireless Memory Card 288.51 GB 2 0.02%

Mac OS X 10.9 284.94 GB 7 I 0.08%
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Ethernet Power Details

Power rate over time
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Top switches by power usage

Name Model Power usage
Distribution Tsaanm1s Tul MS125-24P 66.1 kWh
Distribution alarswadua Tu? MS125-24P 59.0 kWh
Distribution alarswadua Tl MS125-24P 48.6 kWh
Distribution a1ans1 Hu2 MS125-24P 43.8 kWh
Distribution a1as4 12 MS125-24P 43.5 kWh
Distribution a1A1s5 fud (L) MS125-24P 421 kWh
Distribution a1A1s5 fu3 (L) MS125-24P 41.8 kWh
Distribution a1as1 w1 MS125-24P 39.9 kWh
Distribution 1592175 fu3 MS125-24P 39.5 kWh

Distribution a1a153 Tl MS125-24P 38.2 kWh



